
Calendar of Events 
April – June ‘22 

**Further details about school trips will be sent out nearer the time. Any class whose trip date is not included 

above are awaiting confirmation from venues and bus companies and parents will be informed in due 

course** 

 

April 22 

Tuesday 26th – Friday 29th April P3-P7 Literacy and Numeracy Standardised Assessments  

Wednesday 27th April  P3 Shared Education Trip –Oxford Island 

Friday 29th April  P4  First Confession at 11:30am 

May 22 

Monday 2nd May  Whole School Closed for Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 3rd May – 6th May P3 – P7 Literacy and Numeracy Standardised Assessments 

Thursday 5th May  P6-7 Anti-Bullying Workshop 

Monday 9th May P5 Fire Safety Workshop with NI Firefighters 

Wednesday 11th May  Sch Teams Hurling/Camogie Blitz hosted by St John’s PS 
Middletown 

Thursday 12th May Rec/P1 Shared Education Trip with Lisnadill PS to Dyan Farm, 
Caledon 

Saturday 14th May P4 First Holy Communion at 11am in St Patrick’s Church – 
Family and friends welcome. 

Wednesday 18th May P3-P7 Fun with Drums - Workshop  

Friday 20th May P7 Shared Education –Trip to Craigavon Ski-Slopes 

Saturday 21st May P7 Parents will have online access -Secondary School 
Placements on EA Citizens Portal. 

Tuesday 24th May  Rec – P3 & 
Rang 1/2 

Sport’s Day in Madden Row Playing Fields.  
Provisional date -weather permitting. 

Wednesday 25th May  Girls School 
Team 

Girls Gaelic Football Tournament -Paddy Morgan Cup 
hosted in Keady 

Monday 30th May P4-P7 REIM – Internet Safety Workshops  

June 22 

Wednesday 1st – Friday 3rd Incl Whole School School Closed for May Mid-term break 

Monday 6th June P4 and P5  School Trip – Airtastic and Tanaghmore Gardens  

P6 School Trip – Crazy Golf and Airtastic  

Tuesday 7th June  Rec – P1 Shared Education -School Trip to Gosford Forest Park 

Wednesday 8th June  Boy’s School 
Team 

Boy’s Gaelic Football Tournament -Paddy Morgan Cup 
hosted in Derrynoose. 

Thursday 9th June  P4-P7 Sports Day in Madden Row Playing Fields. 
Provisional date -weather permitting. 

Friday 10th June  P3  Shared Education – Trip to Slieve Gullion Forest Park 

Reception Graduation Ceremony 10am –Parents and 
grandparents are invited to attend. 

Monday 13th June P2 School Trip – Peter Pans in Portadown 

Tuesday 21st June  P7 Shared Education - Trip to Lisburn Leisureplex  

Wednesday 22nd June Rec-P3 Minding Club –today will be the last day for Minding 
Club this year. 

Thursday 23rd June  Rang 1/2 Turas Scoile – School Trip to Dyan Farm, Caledon 

P2 - P6 School will close at 2pm for all pupils. P7 Leavers will 
remain in school and meet parents at the chapel. 

P7  Leavers Mass at 2:30pm in St Patrick’s Church followed 
by light refreshments and the Leavers’ Presentation in 
the school hall. All P7 parents are invited to attend. 
Date TBC with parish. 

Friday 24th June Rec /P1 & 
Rang 1/2 

There will be no school today for Miss Mc Bride’s and 
Bean Uí Thuathail’s classes as the teachers will be 
hosting Induction Sessions for our new Primary 1 pupils 
coming in September. 

Thursday 30th June Whole School School closes at 11am for Summer Holidays 

 


